Wyniki Olimpiady Statystycznej - Edycja 2019/2020 Etap szkolny
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IMIE I NAZWISKO

Jakub Owczarek
Przemystaw Galach
Bartosz Lysakowski

Piotr Goéraj
Jakub Seliga
Hanna Przybyszewska
Franciszek Biatkowski
Radostaw Psyk
Krzysztof Kur

Mateusz Multan
Jakub Kobuszewski

Patrycja Krupa

Robert Wozniak

Aleksandra Gozdzik

Jakub Kulesza
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21,3

WYNIK
PROCENTOWY

67,4%

64,2%
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57,6%

56,4%
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54,0%
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50,2%
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Cz.1

11,7

13,4

12,2

13,1

11,1

11,7

9,4

11,6

10,7

10,9

10,8

11,2

8,6

9,8

10,1

Cz. 1I

9,9

9,9

11,2

6,1

10,0

7,9

9,6

8,3

10,3

8,2

8,9

6,7

6,3

6,9

51

Cz. 111

12,1

8,8

7,5

10,2

7,7

8,6

9,1

8,0

6,9

8,8

7,3

8,7

10,2

7,7

6,1



